Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
PART NO. RASV190107D
NOTES
Maximum Weight 40 lb
Mounting Hardware not Supplied with Shelf
PART NUMBERS
PAINTED BLACK TEXTUREDRASV190107DBK1
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
18.32 in
465 mm
19.01 in
483 mm
17.39 in
442 mm
I/S
17.50 in
444 mm
1.72 in
44 mm
7.00 in
178 mm
.38 in
10 mm
4X
O0.25 X 0.38
SLOT
12.70 in
323 mm1.50 in
38 mm
4.00 in
102 mm
2.40 in
61 mm
DETAIL A
2:1
2.00 in
51 mm
.44 in
11 mm
O0.24 X 1.50
VENTING SLOT
DETAIL A
TYPICAL